
PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING ALLERGIES.

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX.

WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.

Rolls

Futomaki 500
Toro, Hamachi, amaebi, hotate, gari

KITA Roll 
Eel, crab meat, salmon, salmon roe,

tamago, yamagobo

Shrimp Roll
Shrimp, salmon, avocado, spicy mayonnaise,

fish roe

Beef Roll
Spicy beef, crab meat, salmon,

truffle mayonnaise, shiso cress

Spicy Tuna Roll
Spicy tuna, yamagobo, sesame

California Roll
Crab, cucumber, avocado

Vegetable Roll (V)
Shiso cress, yamagobo, avocado, wasabi

Sushi & Sashimi Menu

Sashimi
(Five slices per order)

Maguro tuna

Toro tuna belly

Ebi sweet shrimp

Sake salmon

Hamachi yellowtail

Hotate scallops

Ikura salmon roe

Madai snapper

Tamago egg

Hokkaido uni (2 pieces per order)

Large Miyagi oyster (1 piece per order)

800
1,250

500
250
350
500
250
150
120

450
580

Sashimi Omakase

KITA Chef's Selected Sashimi

Three kinds of chef’s selected sashimi

Five kinds of chef’s selected sashimi

Seven kinds of chef’s selected sashimi

700
1,250
1,500

Sushi Omakase

KITA Chef's Selected Sushi

Three kinds of chef’s selected sushi

Five kinds of chef’s selected sushi

Seven kinds of chef’s selected sushi deluxe

400
700
900

Sushi
(Two pieces per order)

Tamago egg

Maguro tuna

Toro tuna belly

Hokkaido premium uni

Ebi sweet shrimps

Sake salmon

Hamachi yellowtail

Hotate scallops

Sake salmon roe

Eel

Crab meat

100
380
650
500
250
180
200
200
250
200
150

500

420

200

350

250

185

140


