Sushi & Sashimi Menu

Sashimi (Five slices per order)		Sushi (Two pieces per order)		Rolls	
Maguro tuna	800	Tamago egg	100	Futomaki 500	500
Toro tuna belly	1,250	Maguro tuna	380	Toro, Hamachi, amaebi, hotate, gari	
Ebi sweet shrimp	500	Toro tuna belly	650	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sake salmon	250	Hokkaido premium uni	500	KITA Roll	
Hamachi yellowtail	350	Ebi sweet shrimps	250	Eel, crab meat, salmon, salmon roe,	420
Hotate scallops	500	Sake salmon	180	tamago, yamagobo	
Ikura salmon roe	250	Hamachi yellowtail	200	3 73 3	
Madai snapper	150	Hotate scallops	200	Shrimp Roll	
Tamago egg	120	Sake salmon roe	250	Shrimp, salmon, avocado, spicy mayonnaise,	200
		Eel	200	fish roe	
Hokkaido uni (2 pieces per order)	450	Crab meat	150	,	
Large Miyagi oyster (1 piece per order)	580			Beef Roll	
				Spicy beef, crab meat, salmon,	350
Sashimi Omakase		Sushi Omakase		truffle mayonnaise, shiso cress	
KITA Chef's Selected Sashimi		KITA Chef's Selected Sushi		Spicy Tuna Roll	250
Three kinds of chef's selected sashimi	700	Three kinds of chef's selected sushi	400	Spicy tuna, yamagobo, sesame	
Five kinds of chef's selected sashimi	1,250	Five kinds of chef's selected sushi	700		
Seven kinds of chef's selected sashimi	1,500	Seven kinds of chef's selected sushi deluxe	900	California Roll	185
Seven kinds of eller's selected sashini	.,555	Seven kinds of their 3 selected sasin delake		Crab, cucumber, avocado	
				Vegetable Roll (V)	140
				Shiso cress, yamagobo, avocado, wasabi	